Lighthouse Seafood Market & Cafe, 101 N Country Club Rd 129 Lake Mary, FL 32746, Pulled: 03/05/2024 16:05:08

Settings: Date Range: 01/01/2024 -01/31/2024 Taxcode:Default Taxrate -7.0000 Employee:All Employees Menu Categories: Apps Beer Bottle Beverages Case By Pound Case Shellfish Daily Special
Default Category Dessert Draft Beer Dry goods 2 (deleted) Fish Fried Baskets From The Market From The Steamer frozen Kids Corner Market Market Crab Market Dry Goods Market Fish Market Prep

Market Shrimp Market Wine merch On ARoll Produce R case by pound R case shellfish Salads Sides Soups wine bottle Wine glass Uncategorized Profit Center:Market

Item Item Price ‘Quantity Sold Average Price Total Options Total $ Sold view transactions
clam chowder $9.95 246.0 $9.95 $0.00 $2,447.70| View Transactions‘
Crab cake $6.95 241.0 $6.95 $0.00 $1,674.95| View Transactions

Fish dip $8.95 174.0 $8.95 $0.00 $1,557.30 7V1ew Transactions‘

R 16/20 $17.95 156.3 $17.95 $0.00 $2,805.42| View Transactions

R royal reds $17.95 152.6 $17.95 $0.00 $2,738.53 7V1ew Transactions‘
grouper cake $6.95 104.0 $6.95 $0.00 $722.80| View Transactions ‘
Tuna salad $8.95 101.0 $8.95 $0.00 $903.95 7 View Transactions ‘
Blue crab dip $8.95 101.0 $8.95 $0.00 $903.95 View Transactions |
MUSTARD SUACE $3.50 85.0 $3.50 $0.00 $297.50 7 View Transactions‘
gumbo pint $9.95 69.0 $9.95 $0.00 $686.55| View Transactions‘

R 30/40 scallops $24.95 64.7 $24.95 $0.00 $1,615.27 7 View Transactions‘
R u/10scallops $39.95 61.1 $39.95 $0.00 $2,439.00, View Transactions‘
smoked fish $25.95 52.7 $25.95 $0.00 $1,366.51 7 View Transactions ‘

xI mushroom $19.95 51.8 $19.95 $0.00 $1,034.22| View Transactions‘
large key lime $20.95 49.0 $20.95 $0.00 $1,026.55 7 View Transactions [
conch chowder pint $9.95 46.0 $9.95 $0.00 $457.70| View Transactions ‘
cucumber suace $2.50 45.0 $2.50 $0.00 $112.50 V\flewTransactions‘
u/12 $19.95 41.4 $19.95 $0.00 $826.15| View Transactions |

Havarti dill 2pc $15.95 41.0 $15.95 $0.00 $653.95 7 View Transactions‘

R royal reds p&d $20.95 37.2 $20.95 $0.00 $778.70 View Transactions‘
shrimp cerole pint $9.95 37.0 $9.95 $0.00 $368.15 7 View Transactions‘
R 16/20 p&d $20.95 35.9 $20.95 $0.00 $751.26 View Transactions‘
ceviche $8.95 34.0 $8.95 $0.00 $304.30 7 View Transactions ‘
small keylime $12.95 31.5 $12.95 $0.00 $408.35| View Transactions‘
old florida original $4.99 30.0 $4.99 $0.00 $149.70 7V1ew Transactions‘
u/6 $23.95 27.3 $23.95 $0.00 $652.88| View Transactions |

old florida lime $4.99 23.0 $4.99 $0.00 $114.77 7 View Transactions‘
R bayscallops $10.95 11.5 $12.95 $0.00 $148.65| View Transactions‘




Cup - New England Clam Chowder

Zenato ripassa

salmon magic

R 26/30 p&d

Barnard griffin riesling

ahi poke

Sean minorcabernetsauvignon

Sean minor pinotsignature

Barnard giffin chardonay

Stir mushroom coffee

Felino chardonnay

Camo ball cap

Sean minornicole red blend

Sean minor pinot noir

$7.95

$24.00

$4.99

$17.95

$14.95

$15.95

$19.99

$27.99

$13.99

$32.99

$21.95

$20.00

$18.95

$13.99

9.4

6.8

4.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

$24.00

$4.99

$17.95

$14.95

$15.95

$19.99

$27.99

$13.99

$32.99

$21.95

$20.00

$18.95

$13.99

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$74.90

$192.00

$34.93

$121.53

$74.75

$63.80

$59.97

$55.98

$27.98

$32.99

$21.95

$20.00

$18.95

$13.99

View Transactions

fra—

View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

il

View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

il

View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

il

View Transactions

View Transactions

fr—

W

54.99 54.99 50.00 54.99 \/iew Transacuons




View Transactions

View Trasacions

Oyster knife $5.99 1.0 $5.99 $0.00 $5.99| View Transactions [

i Trmatis

harvarti dill 1 pc $7.95 1.0 $7.95 $0.00 $7.95 7 View Transactions |

i Trmatis

R 36/40 $12.95 0.5 $12.95 $0.00 $6.48 7 View Transactions‘
Custom Items / Fee 62.0 $32.65 $0.00 $2,024.23




