Lighthouse Seafood Market & Cafe, 101 N Country Club Rd 129 Lake Mary, FL 32746, Pulled: 03/05/2024 16:05:08

Settings: Date Range: 01/01/2024 - 01/31/2024 Taxcode: Default Taxrate - 7.0000 Employee: All Employees Menu Categories: Apps Beer Bottle Beverages Case By Pound Case Shellfish Daily Special Default Category Dessert Draft Beer Dry goods 2 (deleted) Fish Fried Baskets From The Market From The Steamer frozen Kids Corner Market Crab Market Dry Goods Market Fish Market Prep Market Shrimp Market Wine merch On A Roll Produce R case by pound R case shellfish Salads Sides Soups wine bottle Wine glass Uncategorized Profit Center: Market

ltem	Item Price	Quantity Sold	Average Price	Total Options	Total \$ Sold	view transactions
clam chowder	\$9.95	246.0	\$9.95	\$0.00	\$2,447.70	View Transactions
Crab cake	\$6.95	241.0	\$6.95	\$0.00	\$1,674.95	View Transactions
Fish dip	\$8.95	174.0	\$8.95	\$0.00	\$1,557.30	View Transactions
R 16/20	\$17.95	156.3	\$17.95	\$0.00	\$2,805.42	View Transactions
R royal reds	\$17.95	152.6	\$17.95	\$0.00	\$2,738.53	View Transactions
grouper cake	\$6.95	104.0	\$6.95	\$0.00	\$722.80	View Transactions
Tuna salad	\$8.95	101.0	\$8.95	\$0.00	\$903.95	View Transactions
Blue crab dip	\$8.95	101.0	\$8.95	\$0.00	\$903.95	View Transactions
MUSTARD SUACE	\$3.50	85.0	\$3.50	\$0.00	\$297.50	View Transactions
gumbo pint	\$9.95	69.0	\$9.95	\$0.00	\$686.55	View Transactions
R 30/40 scallops	\$24.95	64.7	\$24.95	\$0.00	\$1,615.27	View Transactions
R u/10 scallops	\$39.95	61.1	\$39.95	\$0.00	\$2,439.00	View Transactions
smoked fish	\$25.95	52.7	\$25.95	\$0.00	\$1,366.51	View Transactions
xl mushroom	\$19.95	51.8	\$19.95	\$0.00	\$1,034.22	View Transactions
large keylime	\$20.95	49.0	\$20.95	\$0.00	\$1,026.55	View Transactions
conch chowder pint	\$9.95	46.0	\$9.95	\$0.00	\$457.70	View Transactions
cucumbersuace	\$2.50	45.0	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$112.50	View Transactions
u/12	\$19.95	41.4	\$19.95	\$0.00	\$826.15	View Transactions
Havarti dill 2pc	\$15.95	41.0	\$15.95	\$0.00	\$653.95	View Transactions
R royal reds p&d	\$20.95	37.2	\$20.95	\$0.00	\$778.70	View Transactions
shrimp cerole pint	\$9.95	37.0	\$9.95	\$0.00	\$368.15	View Transactions
R 16/20 p&d	\$20.95	35.9	\$20.95	\$0.00	\$751.26	View Transactions
ce vi ch e	\$8.95	34.0	\$8.95	\$0.00	\$304.30	View Transactions
small keylime	\$12.95	31.5	\$12.95	\$0.00	\$408.35	View Transactions
old florida original	\$4.99	30.0	\$4.99	\$0.00	\$149.70	View Transactions
u/6	\$23.95	27.3	\$23.95	\$0.00	\$652.88	View Transactions
old florida lime	\$4.99	23.0	\$4.99	\$0.00	\$114.77	View Transactions
R bay scallops	\$10.95	11.5	\$12.95	\$0.00	\$148.65	View Transactions

Cup - New England Clam Chowder	\$7.95	9.4	\$7.95	\$0.00	\$74.90	View Transactions
old florida sweet potato	\$4.99	9.0	\$4.99	\$0.00	\$44.91	View Transactions
Zenato ripassa	\$24.00	8.0	\$24.00	\$0.00	\$192.00	View Transactions
stuffed shrimp	\$6.00	8.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$48.00	View Transactions
salmon magic	\$4.99	7.0	\$4.99	\$0.00	\$34.93	View Transactions
R u/12p&d	\$22.95	7.0	\$22.95	\$0.00	\$160.31	View Transactions
R 26/30 p&d	\$17.95	6.8	\$17.95	\$0.00	\$121.53	View Transactions
med mushroom	\$19.95	6.1	\$19.95	\$0.00	\$122.49	View Transactions
Barnard griffin riesling	\$14.95	5.0	\$14.95	\$0.00	\$74.75	View Transactions
barnard griffin sauvignon	\$12.95	4.0	\$12.95	\$0.00	\$51.80	View Transactions
ahi poke	\$15.95	4.0	\$15.95	\$0.00	\$63.80	View Transactions
crab au gratin	\$9.95	3.0	\$9.95	\$0.00	\$29.85	View Transactions
Sean minor cabernet sauvignon	\$19.99	3.0	\$19.99	\$0.00	\$59.97	View Transactions
Markham sauvignon	\$22.95	3.0	\$22.95	\$0.00	\$68.85	View Transactions
Sean minor pinot signature	\$27.99	2.0	\$27.99	\$0.00	\$55.98	View Transactions
Madfish sauvignon	\$12.99	2.0	\$12.99	\$0.00	\$25.98	View Transactions
Barnard giffin chardonay	\$13.99	2.0	\$13.99	\$0.00	\$27.98	View Transactions
Charles bose vouvray	\$17.99	1.0	\$17.99	\$0.00	\$17.99	View Transactions
Stir mushroom coffee	\$32.99	1.0	\$32.99	\$0.00	\$32.99	View Transactions
Madfish chardonnay	\$12.99	1.0	\$12.99	\$0.00	\$12.99	View Transactions
Felino chardonnay	\$21.95	1.0	\$21.95	\$0.00	\$21.95	View Transactions
Macrostie chard	\$20.99	1.0	\$20.99	\$0.00	\$20.99	View Transactions
Camo ball cap	\$20.00	1.0	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	View Transactions
Socks Christmas	\$15.99	1.0	\$15.99	\$0.00	\$15.99	View Transactions
Sean minor nicole red blend	\$18.95	1.0	\$18.95	\$0.00	\$18.95	View Transactions
Cristom rose of pinot noir	\$22.95	1.0	\$22.95	\$0.00	\$22.95	View Transactions
Sean minor pinot noir	\$13.99	1.0	\$13.99	\$0.00	\$13.99	View Transactions
Sean minor cabernet signature	\$22.99	1.0	\$22.99	\$0.00	\$22.99	View Transactions
alessi sun dried tomatoes	\$4.99	1.0	\$4.99	\$0.00	\$4.99	View Transactions

crossbarn chardonnay	\$24.99	1.0	\$24.99	\$0.00	\$24.99	View Transactions
Oyster knife	\$5.99	1.0	\$5.99	\$0.00	\$5.99	View Transactions
Sean minor sauvigon	\$15.99	1.0	\$15.99	\$0.00	\$15.99	View Transactions
harvarti dill 1 pc	\$7.95	1.0	\$7.95	\$0.00	\$7.95	View Transactions
large mushroom	\$19.95	0.6	\$19.95	\$0.00	\$12.17	View Transactions
R 36/40	\$12.95	0.5	\$12.95	\$0.00	\$6.48	View Transactions
Custom Items / Fee		62.0	\$32.65		\$2,024.23	
TOTALS		2318.286	\$13.60	\$0.00	\$31,529.86	